Seldovia
Homer
Kenai
Seward
Soldotna
Borough

Seldovia
Homer
Kenai
Seward
Soldotna
Borough

Seldovia
Homer
Kenai
Seward
Soldotna
Borough

Kenai Peninsula Borough

SUMMARY BY JURISDICTION

Taxable Sales

1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Totals
Year 2023

$919,201 $1,749,412 $2,310,760 $953,998 $5,933,370
$37,604,553 $74,393,639 $101,244,354 $41,007,938 $254,250,484
$63,975,743 $80,717,497 $90,452,342 $74,701,686 $309,847,268
$17,178,051 $60,116,513 $91,646,484 $19,120,178 $188,061,226
$60,450,354 $74,526,675 $106,362,537 $65,402,878 $306,742,444

$225,559,497

$392,718,717

$549,962,593

$256,579,277

$1,424,820,084

Year 2022
$983,885 $1,755,731 $2,326,483 $1,004,625 $6,070,724
$36,326,426 $77,837,040 $101,350,636 $43,050,117 $258,564,218
$61,734,036 $80,042,707 $88,935,655 $75,374,113 $306,086,510
$17,401,220 $62,243,961 $88,056,638 $19,430,027 $187,131,847
$60,986,327 $77,210,914 $109,318,937 $72,410,813 $319,926,990

$222,709,001

$402,446,822

$547,076,060

$265,609,888

$1,437,841,771

Year 2021
$885,387 $1,544,322 $2,043,438 $963,621 $5,436,768
$34,079,922 $71,542,477 $93,494,138 $41,227,926 $240,344,462
$60,769,104 $76,598,766 $84,801,911 $72,538,586 $294,708,367
$15,816,530 $53,810,499 $81,073,361 $18,683,504 $169,383,894
$59,250,423 $75,830,657 $101,978,234 $71,476,746 $308,536,059

$207,265,788

$367,716,834

$502,946,045

$252,832,487

$1,330,761,154



