Kenai Peninsula Borough

SUMMARY BY JURISDICTION Taxable Sales

	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	Table
	Quarter	Quarter	Quarter	Quarter	Totals
			Year 2023		
Seldovia	\$919,201	\$1,749,412	\$2,310,760	\$953,998	\$5,933,370
Homer	\$37,604,553	\$74,393,639	\$101,244,354	\$41,007,938	\$254,250,484
Kenai	\$63,975,743	\$80,717,497	\$90,452,342	\$74,701,686	\$309,847,268
Seward	\$17,178,051	\$60,116,513	\$91,646,484	\$19,120,178	\$188,061,226
Soldotna	\$60,450,354	\$74,526,675	\$106,362,537	\$65,402,878	\$306,742,444
Borough	\$225,559,497	\$392,718,717	\$549,962,593	\$256,579,277	\$1,424,820,084
	Year 2022				
Seldovia	\$983,885	\$1,755,731	\$2,326,483	\$1,004,625	\$6,070,724
Homer	\$36,326,426	\$77,837,040	\$101,350,636	\$43,050,117	\$258,564,218
Kenai	\$61,734,036	\$80,042,707	\$88,935,655	\$75,374,113	\$306,086,510
Seward	\$17,401,220	\$62,243,961	\$88,056,638	\$19,430,027	\$187,131,847
Soldotna	\$60,986,327	\$77,210,914	\$109,318,937	\$72,410,813	\$319,926,990
Borough	\$222,709,001	\$402,446,822	\$547,076,060	\$265,609,888	\$1,437,841,771
			Year 2021		
Seldovia	\$885,387	\$1,544,322	\$2,043,438	\$963,621	\$5,436,768
Homer	\$34,079,922	\$71,542,477	\$93,494,138	\$41,227,926	\$240,344,462
Kenai	\$60,769,104	\$76,598,766	\$84,801,911	\$72,538,586	\$294,708,367
Seward	\$15,816,530	\$53,810,499	\$81,073,361	\$18,683,504	\$169,383,894
Soldotna	\$59,250,423	\$75,830,657	\$101,978,234	\$71,476,746	\$308,536,059
Borough	\$207,265,788	\$367,716,834	\$502,946,045	\$252,832,487	\$1,330,761,154